05/18/2013

Riptide vs Sea Lions (Home/IVC)

EVENT# 12 GIRLS 13-14 50Y FREE
Riptide Team Record
Prior Record Annika Turner
New Record Allie Level

EVENT# 16 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y BACK
Riptide Team Record
Prior Record Madison Augusto
New Record Kaley Mcintyre

EVENT# 29 BOYS 9-10 50Y BREAST
Riptide Team Record

Prior Record Matt Davis

New Record Zachary Mcintyre

EVENT# 32 GIRLS 13-14 50Y BREAST
Riptide Team Record
Prior Record Taylor Yamagata
New Record Allie Level

EVENT# 46 GIRLS 8&UN 100Y .M.
Riptide Team Record
Prior Record Kaley Mclintyre
New Record Kaley Mcintyre

Swim Hard Swim Fast

RECORD BREAKERS

:26.55
:26.36

:18.97
:18.86

:37.05
:36.36

:33.58
:33.49

1:28.44
1:26.72

1998

2009

1993

2007

2013



