Riptide vs Sea Lions (Home/IVC) Swim Hard Swim Fast

RECORD BREAKERS

EVENT# 12 GIRLS 13-14 50Y FREE Riptide Team Record Prior Record Annika Turner New Record Allie Level	:26.55 :26.36	1998
EVENT# 16 GIRLS 8&UN 25Y BACK Riptide Team Record Prior Record Madison Augusto New Record Kaley McIntyre	:18.97 :18.86	2009
EVENT# 29 BOYS 9-10 50Y BREAST Riptide Team Record Prior Record Matt Davis New Record Zachary McIntyre	:37.05 :36.36	1993
EVENT# 32 GIRLS 13-14 50Y BREAST Riptide Team Record Prior Record Taylor Yamagata New Record Allie Level	:33.58 :33.49	2007
EVENT# 46 GIRLS 8&UN 100Y I.M. Riptide Team Record Prior Record Kaley McIntyre New Record Kaley McIntyre	1:28.44 1:26.72	2013